
CLASSEMENT DES JEUNES 2
Perros-Guirec  >  Mûr-de-Bretagne Guerlédan

DIMANCHE 27 JUIN 2021

KRYS

Classement de l'Etape
Distance : 183,500 km

Temps du premier : 4h18'36" Moyenne : 42,575 km/h

Classement Général
Distance Totale : 381,300 km

Temps du premier : 8h57'38" Moyenne : 42,539 km/h 

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat B P Ecart Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat Temps Ecart

 1  1 POGACAR Tadej 00"UAD SLO B:11"

 2  18 VINGEGAARD Jonas 02"TJV DEN
 3  114 HIGUITA Sergio Andres ' 'EFN COL
 4  81 GAUDU David ' 'GFC FRA
 5  125 PARET PEINTRE Aurélien 17"ACT FRA
 6  174 HAMILTON Lucas 22"BEX AUS
 7  183 DE BOD Stefan 01'05"APT RSA
 8  117 POWLESS Neilson 01'39"EFN USA
 9  87 MADOUAS Valentin ' 'GFC FRA

 10  8 MCNULTY Brandon 02'20"UAD USA
 11  144 DONOVAN Mark 03'42"DSM GBR
 12  146 NIEUWENHUIS Joris 04'43"DSM NED
 13  122 GODON Dorian ' 'ACT FRA
 14  222 BARTHE Cyril 06'12"BBK FRA
 15  224 CHEVALIER Maxime ' 'BBK FRA
 16  158 VAN MOER Brent 06'50"LTS BEL
 17  33 GOLDSTEIN Omer 07'35"ISN ISR
 18  118 RUTSCH Jonas ' 'EFN GER
 19  112 BISSEGGER Stefan ' 'EFN SUI
 20  193 BENNETT Sean ' 'TQA USA
 21  145 EEKHOFF Nils 09'00"DSM NED
 22  168 WRIGHT Fred ' 'TBV GBR
 23  5 HIRSCHI Marc ' 'UAD SUI
 24  78 SCHELLING Ide 12'49"BOH NED
 25  218 ZIMMERMANN Georg ' 'IWG GER
 26  105 PHILIPSEN Jasper ' 'AFC BEL
 27  156 SWEENY Harrison 13'00"LTS AUS
 28  2 BJERG Mikkel ' 'UAD DEN
 29  147 PEDERSEN Casper ' 'DSM DEN

 1  1 POGACAR Tadej UAD SLO 8h57'38" 00"
 2  114 HIGUITA Sergio Andres EFN COL 8h57'51" 13"
 3  18 VINGEGAARD Jonas TJV DEN 8h57'51" ' '
 4  81 GAUDU David GFC FRA 8h57'51" ' '
 5  174 HAMILTON Lucas BEX AUS 8h58'41" 01'03"
 6  125 PARET PEINTRE Aurélien ACT FRA 9h00'14" 02'36"
 7  183 DE BOD Stefan APT RSA 9h01'02" 03'24"
 8  117 POWLESS Neilson EFN USA 9h01'30" 03'52"
 9  144 DONOVAN Mark DSM GBR 9h03'12" 05'34"

 10  146 NIEUWENHUIS Joris DSM NED 9h04'13" 06'35"
 11  87 MADOUAS Valentin GFC FRA 9h04'53" 07'15"
 12  158 VAN MOER Brent LTS BEL 9h05'17" 07'39"
 13  222 BARTHE Cyril BBK FRA 9h06'09" 08'31"
 14  8 MCNULTY Brandon UAD USA 9h06'58" 09'20"
 15  112 BISSEGGER Stefan EFN SUI 9h07'05" 09'27"
 16  145 EEKHOFF Nils DSM NED 9h08'38" 11'00"
 17  118 RUTSCH Jonas EFN GER 9h09'11" 11'33"
 18  193 BENNETT Sean TQA USA 9h09'26" 11'48"
 19  122 GODON Dorian ACT FRA 9h10'14" 12'36"
 20  224 CHEVALIER Maxime BBK FRA 9h11'43" 14'05"
 21  168 WRIGHT Fred TBV GBR 9h12'14" 14'36"
 22  105 PHILIPSEN Jasper AFC BEL 9h16'03" 18'25"
 23  156 SWEENY Harrison LTS AUS 9h19'30" 21'52"
 24  2 BJERG Mikkel UAD DEN 9h19'30" ' '
 25  33 GOLDSTEIN Omer ISN ISR 9h19'53" 22'15"
 26  147 PEDERSEN Casper DSM DEN 9h20'00" 22'22"
 27  218 ZIMMERMANN Georg IWG GER 9h21'25" 23'47"
 28  78 SCHELLING Ide BOH NED 9h22'22" 24'44"
 29  5 HIRSCHI Marc UAD SUI 9h24'50" 27'12"
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